Class => Wednesday:Masters Agility-1

Height => 8

Class Type => Select

Class Type

Select

Height => 12

Height
8

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

12
12
12
12
12

Handler Name

Wendy Niemann

Handler Name

Mary Ann Wurst
Diane Goodspeed
Lorraine Mccay
Alyssa Scudieri
Irene Preston

Dog
Misty

Dog

Sweep
Zabu
Vinny
Tino
Beau

SCT
79

SCT

76
76
76
76
76

Time

79.00

Time
35.35
37.37
41.40
48.80
50.08

Faults
0

Faults

o O o o

YPS
2.62

YPS

5.86
5.54
5.00
4.24
4.13

Timefaults
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place
1

Place
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Class Type => Select

Class Type Height
Select 12

Height => 16

Class Type => Regular

Class Type Height

Regular 16
Regular 16

Handler Name

Handler Name

Amy Ondeyka

YPS Timefaults
0.00

YPS Timefaults

0.00
0.00



Class Type => Select

Class

Type Height

Select 16

Select 16

Select 16

Select 16
Height => 20

Class Type => Regular

Class

Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Regular 20

Handler Name

Kristin Bartell

Caroline Le Bel

Laura Hirth

Jackie Wright-Minogue

Handler Name

James Layfield
Suzanne Brehm
Jeanie Burton
Nancy Schilling
Jackie Wright-Minogue
Dan Burke

Diane Goodspeed
Abbie Stuttard
Marina Wong
Laura Hirth

Sue Peppes
Kristin Bartell
Kadence Melamud
Joan Whiteley
Abbie Stuttard
Dawn Wood

Liza Fuchs

Dog

Bronco Billy
Kampay
Molly

Ava

Dog

Sage
Cola
Switch
Fae
Redford
Pirate
Zeno
Caspian
Rogue
Maggy
Ember
Ballyhoo!
Fyfe

Nia
Aurelia
Hawkeye
Dibs

SCT

72
72
72
72

SCT

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

Time

37.34
40.90
50.51
59.63

Time

33.88
35.92
37.22
37.26
44.22
46.06
41.62
43.33
55.36
47.59
68.99
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Faults

a0 O o

YPS

5.54
5.06
4.10
3.47

YPS

6.11
5.76
5.56
5.56
4.68
4.49
4.97
4.78
3.74
4.35
3.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place
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Class Type => Select

Class Type Height

Select 20

Select 20

Select 20

Select 20
Height => 22

Class Type => Regular

Class Type Height
Regular 22

Height => 24

Class Type => Regular

Class Type Height

Regular 24
Regular 24

Handler Name

Kirsten Taylor
Sue Peppes
Minerva Contreras
Christina Turner

Handler Name

Deborah Stevenson

Handler Name

Megan Draheim
Jeanie Burton

Dog

Theo
Jax
Omi
Rhyze

Dog
Sir

Dog
Kiko
Edison

SCT

72
72
72
72

SCT
69

SCT

69
69

Time
64.50
65.18
60.00
60.00

Time

37.32

Time
60.00
60.00

Faults

0
15
E
E

Faults
0

Faults

ABS

YPS

3.21
3.18

YPS
5.55

YPS

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Place
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Place
1

Place

Level Points

o o o

Level Points
6

Level Points



	Class
	Wednesday:Masters Agility-1
	8
	Select

	12
	Regular
	Select

	16
	Regular
	Select

	20
	Regular
	Select

	22
	Regular

	24
	Regular




